Roselle Middle School 2024-2025
Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time
while routes are being established. REMEMBER THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES.

ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 1 AM

ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 2 AM

7:05 am E HATTENDORF AVE@BOKELMAN ST
7:06 am E THORNDALE AVE @ WALTER DR [S]

7:08 am WALTER DR @ E GLENLAKE AVE [SE]

7:09 am E GRANVILLE AVE @ N PROSPECT ST [SW]
7:10 am LAKESIDE DR @ EAST DEVON AVE [SE]

7:11 am EAST DEVON AVE @ COUNTRYSIDE DR [SW]

7:13 am 212 TOWN ACRES LN [N]
7:14 am E THORNDALE AVE @ PARK LN [SW]
7:16 am PARK LN @ PARK CT [NE]

7:18 am E ELM ST @ LYNFRED [NE]

7:20 am MAIN ST @ S HOWARD AVE [SW]

7:20 am MAIN ST @ SPRING ST [SW]

7:22 am S RUSH ST @ E WOODWORTH PL [NW]
7:24 am DINAH RD @ E TURNER AVE [NW]

7:09 am 425 W ARDMORE AVE
7:10 am W ARDMORE AVE @ HILL ST [SW]
7:11 am W ARDMORE AVE @ WILLOW ST [SW]
7:12 am 23W455 W BRYN MAWR AVE [N]

7:13 am 23W610 /23W611 BRYN MAWR AVE [N]
7:14 am 23W765 BRYN MAWR AVE [N]

7:15 am 23W537/23W542 W TURNER AVE [S]
7:16 am 23W411/ 15 W TURNER AVE [S]

7:18 am 39 FOREST AVE [N]

7:18 am 50 FOREST AVE [N]

7:19 am 115 FOREST AVE [N]

7:20 am 232/235 FOREST AVE [N]

7:22 am FOREST AVE @ ROSEDALE RD [S]
7:23 am ROSEDALE RD @ HERITAGE DR [SE]

ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 3 AM

ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 4 AM

7:11 am 124 W IRVING PARK RD
7:12 am 200 WILLIAMS ST [E]

7:13 am WILLIAMS ST @ DEVON [SE]

7:14 am 250 LINCOLN ST [W]

7:15 am W HATTENDORF AVE @ MARION ST [SW]
7:16 am MARION ST @ W GLENLAKE AVE [SE]
7:16 am MARION ST @ W GRANVILLE AVE [SE]
7:17 am MARION ST @ ROSEMONT AVE [SE]

7:18 am MARION ST @ W DEVON AVE [SE]

7:20 am 12 S ROSELLE RD [W]

7:22 am HILL ST @ CENTRAL AVE [SE]

7:24 am ELM ST @ WILLOW ST [N]

7:25 am HILL ST @ MAPLE AVE [NW]

7:10 am 641 S ROSELLE RD
7:11 am S ROSELLE RD @ W WALNUT CT [SE]
7:16 am ROSEWOOD DR @ WATERFORD CT [SE]
7:18 am NEWCASTLE DR @ WILDWOOD DR [SW]
7:19 am RICHMOND DR @ RICHMOND CT [S]
7:20 am WEST END RD @ W-PINE ST [W]

7:21 am W PINE ST @ HILL ST [SW]

7:22 am 23W612 WOODWORTH PL [N]

7:25 am 29 W PINE ST [S]

7:25 am W PINE ST @ S ROSELLE RD [SW]




ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 1 PM

ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 2 PM

2:57 pm E TURNER AVE @ DINAH RD [S]

3:00 pm S RUSH ST @ E WOODWORTH PL [E]

3:01 pm SPRING ST @ MAIN ST [NE]

3:02 pm MAIN ST @ S HOWARD AVE [N]

3:03 pm E ELM ST @ LYNFRED [NE]

3:05 pm PARK LN @ PARK CT [SE]

3:06 pm E HATTENDORF AVE @ BOKELMAN ST [NE]
3:07 pm E THORNDALE AVE @ WALTER DR [S]

3:08 pm WALTER DR @ E GLENLAKE AVE [SE]

3:10 pm E GRANVILLE AVE @ N PROSPECT ST [SW]
3:11 pm LAKESIDE DR @ EAST DEVON AVE [SE]
3:12 pm EAST DEVON AVE @ COUNTRYSIDE DR [SW]
3:14 pm 212 TOWN ACRES LN [N]

3:15 pm E THORNDALE AVE @ PARK LN [SW]

3:17 pm PARK LN @ PARK CT [NE] '

2:57 pm 39 FOREST AVE [N]
2:57 pm 50 FOREST AVE [N]

2:58 pm 115 FOREST AVE [N]

2:59 pm 232/235 FOREST AVE [N]

3:01 pm FOREST AVE @ ROSEDALE RD [S]
3:02 pm ROSEDALE RD @ HERITAGE DR [SE]
3:04 pm 23W765 BRYN MAWR AVE [S]

3:05 pm 23W610 /23W611 BRYN MAWR AVE [S]
3:06 pm 23W455 W BRYN MAWR AVE [S]

3:07 pm WILLOW ST @ W ARDMORE AVE [SE]
3:08 pm W ARDMORE AVE @ HILL ST [NE]

3:11 pm 23W537/23W542 W TURNER AVE [S]
3:12 pm 23W411/ 15 W TURNER AVE [S]

ROSELLE MIDDLE ROUTE 3 PM

ROSELLE MIDDLE BUS ROUTE 4 PM'

2:57 pm HILL ST @ CENTRAL AVE [SE]
2:59 pm 12 S ROSELLE RD [W]

3:00 pm ELM ST @ WILLOW ST [N]

3:01 pm HILL ST @ MAPLE AVE [NW]

3:03 pm 124 W IRVING PARK RD [NE]

3:04 pm 200 WILLIAMS ST [E]

3:05 pm WILLIAMS ST @ DEVON [SE]

3:06 pm 250 LINCOLN ST [W]

3:07 pm W HATTENDORF AVE @ MARION ST [SW]
3:08 pm MARION ST @ W GLENLAKE AVE [SE]
3:09 pm MARION ST @ W GRANVILLE AVE [SE]
3:09 pm MARION ST @ ROSEMONT AVE [SE]

3:10 pm MARION ST @ W DEVON AVE [SE]

2:58 pm 641 S ROSELLE RD [E]

2:59 pm S ROSELLE RD @ W WALNUT CT [SE]

3:00 pm S ROSELLE RD @ E PINE ST [SE]

3:01 pm 29 W PINE ST [N]

3:02 pm W PINE ST @ HILL ST [NE]

3:03 pm 23W612 WOODWORTH PL [N]

3:04 pm WEST END RD @ W PINE ST [SE]

3:05 pm RICHMOND DR @ RICHMOND CT [NW]

3:06 pm WILDWOOD DR @ NEWCASTLE DR [SE]

3:08 pm END ROSEWOOD DR @ WATERFORD CT [W]




